Truck to be assembled by Doggett Freightliner in an amount not to exceed 
$573,160.00 and a Hydro Excavation Trailer from Patterson Equipment in an amount 
not to exceed $69,417.00 through the BuyBoard Purchasing Cooperative Contract 
723-23 for a total amount not to exceed Six Hundred Forty-Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Seventy-Seven Dollars And Zero Cents ($642,577.00), and authorizing the 
City Manager or designee to execute any documents in connection therewith.  
Combination Hydro Excavation Truck and Trailer  

F.5. Discuss and consider a Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Ennis, 

http://ennistx.civicweb.net/document/109758/Approval%20of%20the%20Minutes%20for%20the%20October%207,%202025.pdf?handle=0752B81DDA304D24A318D9866466C87B